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Sonoma Valley Unified School District
Nondiscrimination Compliance Officers and Coordinators 2024-25

Compliance and Equity Officers and Coordinators
Responsible for Ensuring Nondiscrimination in District
Programs and Activities Under State and Federal Law

(Section 504 of the Rehabilitation Act of 1973 and Title II-Americans with Disabilities Act 1990 (Disability Discrimination); Title IX, Education
Amendments of 1972 (Sex Discrimination and Sexual Harassment); Title VI of the Civil Rights Act 1964 (Race, Color or National Origin Discrimination;

California Education Code Sections 200-262.4 )
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Jillian Beall Director, Educational Services:
Wellness & Inclusion

jbeall@sonomaschools.org 17850 Railroad Avenue
Sonoma, CA

95476

x 707-935-6000
ext. 4630

707-939-2235

Kristen Ugrin Director Human Resources
District Equity Compliance Officer

Title IX Compliance Officer

kugrin@sonomaschools.org 17850 Railroad Avenue
Sonoma, CA

95476

x 707-935-6008 707-939-2235
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Katie Hahn Principal, El Verano Elementary khahn@sonomaschools.org 18606 Riverside Dr.,
Sonoma, CA 95476

x x 707-935-4255 707-935-4255

Liliana Zepeda Principal, Flowery Elementary lzepeda@sonomaschools.org 17600 Sonoma Highway,
Sonoma, CA 95476

x x 707-935-6060 707-935-4256

Laura Thomas Principal, Prestwood Elementary lthomas@sonomaschools.org 343 E. MacArthur St.,
Sonoma, CA 95476

x x 707-935-6030 707-935-4262

Stefanie Jordan Principal, Sassarini Elementary sjordan@sonomaschools.org 652 Fifth St. West,
Sonoma, CA 95476

x x 707-935-6040 707-935-6049
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Kelly Kriss Principal, Adele Harrison Middle kkriss@sonomaschools.org 1150 Broadway,
Sonoma, CA 95476

x 707-935-6080 707-935-6083

Melanie Harris Asst. Principal, Adele Harrison
Middle

mharris@sonomaschools.org 1150 Broadway,
Sonoma, CA 95476

x 707-935-6080 707-935-6083

Connor Snow Principal, Altimira Middle csnow@sonomaschools.org 17805 Arnold Dr.,
Sonoma, CA 95476

x 707-935-6020 707-935-6049

Sarah March Asst. Principal, Altimira Middle smarch@sonomaschools.org 17805 Arnold Dr.,
Sonoma, CA 95476

x 707-935-6020 707-935-6049
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Elizabeth Liscum Principal, Creekside eliscum@sonomaschools.org 20000 Broadway, Bldg L
Sonoma, CA 95476

x x 707-933-4046 707-933-4095

Molly Kiss Principal, Sonoma High mkiss@sonomaschools.org 20000 Broadway
Sonoma, CA 95476

x 707-933-4010 707-935-4205

Paul Schloesser Asst. Principal, Sonoma High pschloesser@sonomaschools.org 20000 Broadway
Sonoma, CA 95476

x 707-933-4010 707-935-4205

Amanda Dowdy Asst. Principal, Sonoma High adowdy@sonomaschools.org 20000 Broadway
Sonoma, CA 95476

x 707-933-4010 707-935-4205
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